Specifications
Needle valve with adjusting dial, check valve
DVL-S Series
Needle valve with adjusting dial, needle valve/oil-prohibited
DVL-N Series
DVL-NDVL-S
JIS symbol
Item

Ending
710
How to order
Code Description
A  Control method (oil removal)
S Check valve
N Needle valve (oil-prohibited)
B  Body size
06 1/8 thread equivalent
08 1/4 thread equivalent
10 3/8 thread equivalent
 Precautions for model No. selection
*1: The flow rate is the guide value at 0.5 MPa.
*2:   DVL-S and DVL-N can be identified with the color of the push
ring.
DVL-S: White
DVL-N: Blue
D  Flow rate
A  Control method
B  Body size
C  Compatible tube O.D.
Combination of body size, Compatible tube O.D., and flow rate
Model No.
C  Compatible tube O.D.
H44 ø4
H66 ø6
H88 ø8
H1010 ø10
H1212 ø12
D  Flow rate *1
020 18 ℓ/min(ANR)
080 80 ℓ/min(ANR)
160 160 ℓ/min(ANR)
240 240 ℓ/min(ANR)
400 440 ℓ/min(ANR)
DVL 06S H66 020
B  Body size
06 08 10
C Compatible tube O.D.
H44 H66 H66 H88 H88 H1010 H1212
D Flow rate
020
080
160
240
400
Refer to the table below for the
body size, Compatible tube
O.D. and flow rate combination.
DVL Series
How to order
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL